
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com

Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov

Date: 7/20/2016 3:51:46 PM
Subject: FW: Interim Relief Order Monitoring July 20

Attachments: Michelle H. v. Haley, et al - Co-Monitors Request on Interim Relief Order 
requirements.pdf

 
Good afternoon, Butch and Holly:
 
Since you were not on the email from Judy and Paul, we wanted you to have their letter. Hope you are well. B
From: Judy Meltzer [mailto:judith.meltzer@cssp.org] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, July 20, 2016 3:45 PM
 
To: Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Taylor, Lindsey <Lindsey.
Taylor@dss.sc.gov>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; 
pv@childwelfaregroup.org; Rachel Paletta <rachel.paletta@cssp.org>; Elissa Gelber <elissa.gelber@cssp.org>
 
Subject: Interim Relief Order Monitoring
 
Good afternoon,
Please see attached letter from Paul and me regarding information we need with respect to the Consent Interim 
Relief Order.  Please let us know if you have any questions.  Judy and Paul
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